FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 10 July 2019 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Avondale - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

11:40 AM - West Brook Wines Mdn (1600m)

10 HavanaHeat 2/1: 4 5 5 Mar'1l9 32L 565 585 565 48
12:54 PM - Auckland Alarms (Bm65) (1400m)
17 Touch Of Silver 10/5: 8 7 May'19 29L 560 575 -39.4
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Months
Idle

1

Form
Score

14.8

-24.4

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Factor

9.8 Cookdey

-31.4 Rogers

Jockey

Dell

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

12:25 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (1000m)

01 Mockery 4/2: 4 4 8 Mar'19  7.3L 56.0 58.0 59.0
1:35 PM - Long Fine Plate (1600m)

10 Habesha 5/1:5 8 8 Jul '18 9.0L 54.0 54.0 54.0

07 Ghodeleine 2/1:5 10 4 Dec'l7 20L 580 575 56.0
2:10 PM - MRC Membership Renewal Handicap (2400m)

05 Gold Medals 11:74 1 2 Nov'l2 18L 690 640 580

03 Bea Tempted 2/1: 9 7 1 Jun'19 54.0 59.5
2:45 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (1800m)

03 Patch Adams 3/1: 50 6 7 Oct '15 42L 575 56.5 61.0

01 Mr Epic 11/6: 42 9 6 Apr'l8 62L 575 540 630
3:55PM - LePine Funerals Handicap (1000m)

04 Tavisan 7/3: 10 7 6 Sep'18 112L 530 575 585

07 Sam'sImage 3/2:19 9 8 Apr'l8 4.2L 580 59.0 575

09 Diamond Oasis 8/5: 46 11 5 Dec'l5 38L 540 555 56.0
4:30 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1300m)

01 Play Master 7/3: 53 15 5 Jul '17 19L 540 580 610

05 Spring Tycoon 4/2: 24 17 10 Sep'l7 58L 565 57.0 60.0
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Fred
Factor

112

9.0
0.1

-10.7
43

6.1

18.9

6.5

8.9

Months
Idle

11

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

232

25.0
14.1

-1.7
123

191
22.8

319
21.6
225

30.5

359

19

13
13

24
12
11

15

18

Factor

15.2

17.0
10.1

-9.7
113

121
16.8

25.9
13.6
17.5

Trainer

McArdle

Carey
Noblet

Wilde
Payne

O'Sullivan
Lenehan

(Jnr)
Sadler
Starr

Smith

Noblet

Jockey

Mott

Kerdey
Stackhouse

Douglas
Hope

Hope
Hall

Melham
Baster
Eaton

King

Stackhouse

Age

2F

am
aM

9G
am

6G
6G

3G
4G
8G

10

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

12:37 PM - COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY BenchMark 70 Handicap (1050m)

06 Mittere 2/1:8 4 8 Aug'l8 94L 580 59.0 56.5 9.1
04 Always Sacred 1114 9 7 May'16  3.4L 60.5 59.0 57.0 -0.5
1:12 PM - TEDDY BEARS PICNIC RACEDAY QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1640m)
07 Coastal Prince 2/1: 10 6 8 Nov'l8 5.6L 545 56.0 545 6.8

2:57PM - A NIGHT IN FRANCE BenchMark 65 Handicap (1640m)

15 Coastal Prince 2/1: 15 8 Nov'l8 56L 545 56.0 -35.6
3:32 PM - WWW.BRC.COM.AU Class 2 Handicap (1350m)

01 Borazon 2/1: 14 11 7 Mar'l9 6.8L 57.0 570 59.0 84
4:07 PM - TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1350m)

11 SpendingMy Time 2/1:12 3 1 Sep'18 56.0 54.0 -1.6

04 Churning 1/1: 11 8 3 Dec'18 14L 55.0 570 54.0 2.2

03 Plumaro 4/2: 15 9 7 Nov'1l8 3.0L 55.0 570 555 5.0
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Idle

10

Form
Score

211
155

20.8

-12.6

26.4

24
132
21.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

17

14

15

g1 o

11

Factor

131
85

12.8

-20.6

194

14
10.2
14.0

Bougoure
Brosnan

Edmonds

Edmonds

Waller

(Jnr)
Edmonds
Kemp

Jockey

Brooker
Plumb

Guthmann-
Chester

Fradd

Stewart
Lloyd
Tarrant

Age

3C
4G

3G

3G

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Mor phettville Parks - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

1:50 PM - Schweppes Benchmark 60 Handicap (2250m)

06 Danouli 8/4: 91 1 7 Jul'l8  114L 575 555 565

01 Sagaab 6/3: 35 8 8 Mar'18 9.0L 56.5 555 60.0
2:25PM - AAMI / SABOISFillies & MaresBenchmark 64 Handicap (1300m)

06 Unscopeable 2/1: 28 7 7 Aug'l7 54L 575 570 565
3:35PM - Terry Howe Printing Class Two Handicap (1000m)

11 Chevite 2/1: 12 3 6 Aug'l8 68L 575 590 540

03 Mazestic 2/1: 12 4 3 Sep'18 43L 56.5 565 56.5

02 Thompson'sReward 2/1: 11 6 7 Jun'l8  66L 590 565 580

04 Wanaasa 2/1: 3 11 1 Jun'19 55.5 56.5
4:10 PM - TAB Benchmark 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Last Witness 2/1: 43 3 11 Jul'16  16.9L 575 555 595

03 Redeem Bounty 6/4: 57 6 4 Mar'16 11L 595 590 59.0

10 Counter Spin 8/4: 78 7 10 Aug'l7 136L 575 610 545
4:45PM - Thank You Terry McAuliffe Benchmark 60 Handicap (1250m)

05 Cool Maverick 6/3: 40 2 9 Oct '18 6.6L 59.5 540 585

02 Trupt 5/3: 35 5 2 Nov'l7 15L 540 565 595

12 Let'sTango 2/1: 41 8 6 Mar'1l7  34L 56.5 540 57.0

17 Rushwa 2/1: 20 10 6 Nov'l7  3.0L 54.0 580 545

11 SwipeMenRight 2/1:30 17 6 Dec'l6 44L 580 540 575
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Fred Months

Factor

9.1
10.9

42

52
43

0.8

16.9
14.0

15
77
18
6.5

Idle

12

11
10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

171
26.9

18.2

14.2
113
16.9
12.8

30.9
103
31.0

125
14.7
158
225
239

16
18

11

11

10

27

23

10

12

Factor

10.1
18.9

11.2

8.2
8.3

118
19.9
21.0
35
127
9.8

16.5
17.9

Trainer

Hickmott
Doudle

Bieg

Storr
Macmillan
Jolly
Balfour

Croucher
Theodore
Tootell

Balfour
Balfour
Nolan

Balfour
Bogarts

Jockey

Clark
Voorham

Toeroek

Lo

Boyd
Pannell
Crowther

Price
Hurdle
Tootell

Pannell
Lau
Bishop
Fawke
Tourneur

Age

8G
6M

am

3G
am
4G

6G
8G
8G

6G
™
7G
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

2:00 PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Sugar Bay Leonard 2/1: 21 6 10 Dec'l6  87L 56.5 60.5
3:10PM - ALL TOO HARD @ VINERY HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Pelethronius 5/3: 33 3 6 Apr'l8 44L 575 58.5

07 Andaz 1/1: 26 6 2 Oct'l7  20L 580 60.0

01 Monasterio 4/2: 27 8 1 Nov '17 60.0

05 High Mist 3/2: 37 10 12 Jun'18 6.5L 56.0 55.0
3:45PM - EVEREST CARNIVAL HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Sweet Ava 5/1: 12 1 6 Mar'18 3.7L 615 58.0

05 Seles 2/1: 12 3 7 Jan '19 2.8L 60.0 54.5
4:20 PM - EXOSPHERE @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1400m)

04 PembrokeCastle  1/1: 17 4 2 Feb'18 0.1L 595 61.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

61.5
58.0
62.5
60.0

60.5
60.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

10.6

83
3.6
19

0.2
-15

13

Months
Idle

12

6

Form BLP
Score
266 20
173 14
11.6 5
10.9 2
308 20
7.2 6
85 5
7.3 3

Vaue Emerg
Factor

16.6

113
9.6
9.9

18.8

12
15

53

Trainer

Lukss

Pfieffer
Waller
Pride
Waller

Ryan
Waller

Waller

Jockey

Banks

Dolan
Bowman
Clipperton
Weatherley

Clark
Weatherley

Bowman

Age

6G

6G
4G
5G
5G

3F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

2:39PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP MAIDEN (1300m)

06 BruceAlmighty 13/5: 1 12 4 Dec'10 2.2L 580 580 58.0
3:49PM - PERTH RACING SECURITY HANDICAP (1650m)

03 Black Chips 2/1: 9 3 6 Apr'l7  35L 59.0 59.0 59.0

07 Kelly's Secret 2/1:11 6 7 Sep'18 41L 57.0 595 585
4:24PM - OLD MATE'SSPORTSBAR AND EATERY HANDICAP (1400m)

12 Dolly Em 2/1: 42 2 9 Jan'17 83L 54.0 59.0 54.0

03 Snowchino 2/1: 9 8 2 Aug'18 11L 545 56.0 585
5:00 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Magic Planet 2/1:12 6 4 Mar'18 4.0L 60.0 580 61.0
5:35PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

13 Another Story 2/1: 24 4 11 Sep'l7 17.5L 55.0 59.0 54.0

01 Lord Ludlow 2/1: 41 6 5 Oct '16 32L 545 54.0 605

02 New Time 5/4: 113 10 10 Apr'l5 10.2L 61.0 545 60.0

12 Dainty Pat 2/1: 12 14 7 Aug'l7 33L 595 575 545
6:10 PM - PENFOLDSHANDICAP (1200m)

08 DeAndes 1/1: 69 5 12 May '16 129L 575 545 57.0

04 Dynamite Dream 4/2: 16 7 9 Mar'18  7.1L 61.0 59.5 58.0

14 Our Mate Al 2/1: 60 13 7 Nov'1l6 32L 55.0 575 545
6:45PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Thunderstrut 4/2: 23 17 9 Sep'18 9.0L 60.0 595 59.0
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Fred Months

Factor

22

35
72

12.2
54

32

10.2
3.6
4.7

78

Idle

10

10

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

18.2

125
20.2

232
154

132

34.9
185
244

18.9

272
19.6
24.7

338

14

21

30
12
14

22
12
11

16

Factor

14.2

6.5
13.2

14.2
134

9.2

239
135
14.4

15.2
10.6
17.7

248

Trainer

Parnham

Giglietta
Durrant

Scott
Harrison

Durrant

Baillie
Jordan
Taylor

Green

Wright
Taylor
Ballantyne

Lane

Jockey

Parnham

Turner
Pike

Forrest
Whiting
Kirby

Kirby
Brown
Azzopardi

Stent

Newman
Azzopardi
Witten

Parnham

Age

3G

6G
4G

6M
3F

3G

5M
5G
11

am

8G
am
8G

am



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Grafton - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

3:25PM - TURSA GRAFTON GUINEAS QUALITY (1600m)

01 Commander 6/3: 12 8 1 Jun ‘19
15 Coasta Prince 2/1:13 16 8 Nov '18
4:00 PM - GDSC RAMORNIE HANDICAP (1200m)
16 MaleaMagic 2/1:10 1 1 Jun'19
18 Intrinsic 2/1: 16 3 9 Oct '18
09 Top Striker 8/4: 41 5 1 Jun '19
19 Star Boy 2/1: 14 6 1 Feb'18
01 Careto Think 15/6: 17 7 11 Mar '18
07 Snoopy 13/6: 32 8 7 Jan '19
10 Havasay 19/9: 40 9 11 Jul '18
06 Haunted 5/3: 14 10 9 May '19
15 After All That 2/1: 34 11 11 Oct '17
12 Manaya 12/6: 24 12 12 Mar '19
04 Camdus 8/4: 25 13 6 Jul '18
13 Freddie Fox Trot 8/4: 15 14 9 Mar '19
08 Whypeeo 12/6: 18 15 3 Jun 19
14 Smartypy 712:17 17 1 Jun'19
02 KeenArray 24/8: 38 19 7 Oct '17

5.6L

5.0L

7.1L
6.0L
8.4L
7.1L
5.6L
6.1L
3.8L
39L
0.8L

3.0L

Carried

55.0
54.5

54.0
54.0
55.5
58.5
58.0
59.0
54.0
56.0
53.0

59.0
54.0
56.5
54.0
54.0
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Win
Wt

56.0

54.0
55.0
575
56.5
53.5

53.0
58.0
57.0

58.0

Wt
Now

61.0
54.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.7 0
6.4 8
1
5.0 8
-1.2 0
-35
4.8
-0.6 5
11.2 11
6.7 2
6.8
6.1 4
-3.6 12
7.0 3
-04 1
0
8.0

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

13.7
30.4

14

13

-2
15
22
15
17
18

16

15

Factor

12.7
224

Trainer

Thompson
Edmonds

Milligan
Lees
Hickman
Cavanough
Dunn
Munce
Edmonds
Cummings
Northam
Costa
Thompson
Kelly
Edmonds
Munce
Edmonds

Jockey

King
Allen

Hodder
Taylor

L ooker
Ford
Byrne
Murphy
McGillivray
King
Thompson
Murray
Gibbons
Paget
Harrison
Cormack
McGuren

Age

3G
3F

3F
am
7G
4G
5G
6G
6G
4G
G
5M
G
4G
4G
aMm
6G



Tote Horse

Happy Valley - Wednesday,

8:45PM - Kings Falcon Hcp (C4) (1000m)

08 Dadradian

Score/Starts
: Wins

3/2:23

Barrier

2

10:45 PM - The King Hep (C4) (1650m)

10 Righteous Mate

1/1:28

5

Last
Place

11

5

11:45 PM - Silver Grecian Hcp (C3) (1200m)

09 Space

2/1:11

1

10

10 July 2019

Oct'16 115L 575 52.5
Nov'16 21L 535 59.0

Jul '13 9.8L 54.0 52.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

6.4

6.8

82

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.4

16.8

19.2

BLP

17

11

18

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

84 Yip

11.8 Millard

9.2 Tsui

Jockey

Callan

Teetan

Wong

Age

5G

5G

3G



Tote Horse

11:50 PM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Auction Stakes (1142m)

08 Intimate Moment

Score/Starts
: Wins

7/2:1

Barrier

5

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Y armouth - Wednesday, 10 July 2019

9

Mar'15 11.5L 55.0

Wt Now

55.0 121.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
62.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

76.8

71

Factor

67.8 McBride

Jockey

Hornby

Age

2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Scottsville - Thursday, 11 July 2019

12:00 AM - Inanda Fm 88.4 Mr 70 Handicap (1312m)

10 Written

4/3: 19

2

6

Mar '16

58L 54.0

Wt Now

580 1230
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
62.5

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

70.5

Factor

645 Tarry

Jockey

Hewitson

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier Last Last

Place Race Marg Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 11 July 2019

12:15 AM - Sweet Orange Hcp (C3) (1800m)

13 Right Honourable  1/1: 13 8 Mar'1l5 53L 525
12:50 AM - Sun Jewellery Hcp (C2) (1200m)

06 Waldorf 4/2: 29 1 1 Sep '17 60.5

11 Kasi Farasi 2/1: 10 4 9 Dec'1l7 33L 495
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Last Carried

Win
Wt

60.5

55.0

Wt
Now

56.0
535

Fred
Factor

-29.3

-35
10.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-15
237

BLP Vaue

-21

-2
19

Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
Factor

-16.3 Gibson

-25 Cruz Teetan 4G
14.7 Ting Borges 4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Yarmouth - Thursday, 11 July 2019

12:20 AM - JME Ltd Advanced I nspection Services Handicap (3097m)

06 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 4 5 6 Jan '17 7.8L 60.0 54.0
1:20 AM - Moulton Nurseries Of Acle Optional Claiming Handicap (1323m)
02 Comin' Through 60/15: 28 1 22 Sep'l8 14.2L 60.0 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
127.0 55.1

140.0 75.6 10

Form
Score

66.1

98.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61

97

Factor

60.1 Walker

76.6 Scott

Jockey

Mosse

Mosse

Age

3F

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bath - Thursday, 11 July 2019

3:00 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (2237m)

05 Coachella 4/3: 26 2 4 Dec'l5 7.0L
6:00 AM - Value Rater Racing Club Handicap (2871m)
07 Demophon 5/3: 22 3 5 Dec'12 21.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 60.0
52.0 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
133.0 65.3
120.0 80.0

Form
Score

713

88.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

69

Factor

67.3 Giles

83.0 Flook

Jockey

Shoemark

Dwyer

Age

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 11 July 2019

4:45 AM - Bet At racingtv.com Handicap (3518m)
06 Encryption 26/7:8 5 11 Feb'19 11.8L 59.0 590 1300 66.9 4 89 77 71.9 Simcock Spencer 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Grafton - Thursday, 11 July 2019

12:20 PM - FIDELITY CAPITAL BENCHMARK 66 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1000m)

Months
Idle

10

oo h~OOOO

08 Always Sacred 1/1: 36 9 7 May'16  3.4L 60.5 59.0 60.0 18
1:35PM - TAB MOTHER'S GIFT (1400m)

04 Snapchat Girl 2/1:21 9 2 Jul '17 0.2L 595 60.5 55.5 -21
2:10 PM - NBN SPRINGBOARD TO FAME 2YO SHOWCASE PLATE (1200m)

05 Full Of Spirit 10/3: 6 6 1 May '14 56.5 56.0 -04
3:25PM - VILLAGE GREEN HOTEL ASSOCIATION PLATE - CLASS 6 SHOWCASE (1200m)

03 Tawfiq Boy 4/2: 26 7 10 Sep'l8 6.1L 580 540 60.5 5.0
4:05PM - G MCMULLAN CONTRACTING GRAFTON CUP (2350m)

01 Igraine 18/6: 20 4 1 Jun'19 54.0 59.0 39

03 Sopressa 18/6: 22 5 2 Jun '19 22L 54.0 540 56.5 42

06 Happy GoPlucky  2/1: 35 6 1 Dec '18 61.0 54.0 -54

05 Vaucluse Bay 8/4: 40 8 9 Mar'19 19L 540 59.0 54.0 5.8

02 Exoteric 17/6: 35 9 4 Dec'18 4.2L 57.0 540 59.0 35

04 HeEkscels 713:22 10 1 Jun ‘19 53.0 55.0 16

11 Loving Home 4/2: 61 11 6 Sep'l7  55L 57.0 585 54.0 43
4:40 PM - SIR JAMESKIRBY HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Impregnable 6/3: 25 2 9 Dec'18 6.6L 54.0 540 57.0 89

04 Wudang Blade 1/1: 26 10 4 May '17 40L 56.0 540 56.0 24

12 Another Sin 2/1: 16 12 9 Aug'l7 28L 595 555 54.0 -4.6

03 Flash Fibian 4/3: 26 13 1 Nov '16 61.0 56.0 -39

09 | AmtheGeneral  2/2:21 14 9 Jul '15 43L 59.0 570 54.0 -11
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Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

17.8

89

6.6

22.0

8.9
11.2

16
22.8
16.5
126
213

19.9
16.4
16.4
10.1
219

Factor

10.8

6.9

5.6

79
9.2
0.6
138
125
11.6
153

10.9
124
74
9.1
12.9

Trainer

Brosnan

Kelly

Godbolt

Lees

Priscott
Eustace
Gilmore
Waller
Waller
Laming
Wilkes

Edmonds
Wilson
Cavanough
Murray
Robinson

Jockey

Byrne

Allen

Ford

Collett

Fradd
McGillivray
Byrne
Collett
Maloney
Griffin
Marshall

Maloney
McGillivray
Ford
Harrison
McGuren

Age

6G

am

2G

5G
4G
4G
5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kembla Grange - Thursday, 11 July 2019

3:45PM - ROCKLOW CREEK MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)
01 Antonio 4/1:3 1 4 Feb'11 23L 59.0

Win Wt
Wt Now

56.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-0.0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
5.0 3 1.0 Newnham  Shinn

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 11 July 2019

5:40 PM - BOWDEN SELECT HANDICAP (2000m)
09 Magic LasVegas 2/1: 42 6 4 Apr'l7  21L
10 Black Attack 2/1: 18 7 6 Nov'18 45L

6:55 PM - INTEGRA INSURANCE HANDICAP (1500m)

15 Danefin 2/1: 47 1 14 Feb'l7  8.6L
12 HighTea 2/2: 55 11 11 Oct'l5  9.8L
04 Middle Earth 4/2: 24 14 16 Apr'l8 10.7L

54.0 54.5
59.0 56.5

54.0 57.5
56.0 57.0
56.0 57.5
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Wt
Now

58.5
58.0

55.0
55.5
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.0
18

121
10.2
14.2

Idle

Form
Score

16.0
14.8

27.1
322
44.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

26
21
30

Factor

12.0
8.8

131
212
28.2

Trainer

Jordan
Lewthwait
e

Roberts
Pope
Sigley

Jockey

Bennett
Newman

Stone
Turner
Stent

Age

5G
am

8G
6M
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Newmarket - Friday, 12 July 2019

1:05 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Maiden Fillies' Stakes (Plus 10) (1320m)
07 Fast And Free 11:0 8 Dec '12
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Wt
Now

126.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

8.0 0 8.0 Hagges

Jockey

McEvoy

Age

2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Newbury - Friday, 12 July 2019

4:15 AM - The Newbury Weekly News Handicap (2200m)

07 Ambling

11: 4

1

3

Nov '10

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

55L 57.0

Wt Now

570 1280
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
60.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

64.7 63 61.7 Gosden

Jockey

Havlin

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Carnarvon - Friday, 12 July 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2:20 PM - SKINNERS HORSE TRANSPORT HANDICAP (1400m)

01 LunaRossa

8/1: 25

2

1

Apr '16

58.0

4:03 PM - EVERYWHERE TRAVEL HANDICAP (1000m)

01 CalabriaJoe

5:15 PM - SANDHURST SECURITY HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Argoon

6/3: 39

2/1: 12

2

8

1

2

Jul '15

Sep'18

59.5

11L 570 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

63.0

61.5

Fred
Factor

0.8

2.7

31

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

38

57

131

Factor

2.8

4.7

111

Trainer

Hayley

Scott

Pateman

Jockey

Southam

Hopwood

Banovic-
Edwards

Age

5G

G

4G
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